19-4334; Rev. 5; 9/95 yk iy ix iyk i
Low -Cost, pP  Supervisory Circuits
______________General Description
The MAX705-MAX708/MAX813L microprocessor (pP)
supervisory circuits reduce the complexity and number
of components required to monitor power-supply and
battery functions in pP systems. These devices signifi­
cantly improve system reliability and accuracy com­

♦ Voltage Monitor for Power-Fail or Low-Battery
Warning
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX705CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX705CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX705CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 [j MAX
MAX705C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
* Dice are specified at TA = +25
” Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Pin Configurations

VMyiXIVM8
Low -Cost, pP  Supervisory Circuits
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX705EPA -40*0 to +85*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX 7 OSES A -40*0 to + ig°c 8 SO
MAX705MJA -55*0 to ¥125*0 8 CERDIP**
MAX706 A 0*0 to +70*0: 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706CSA 0*0 to +70*0 8 SO
MAX706CUA 0*0 to +70*0 8 [j MAX
MAX706C/D 0*0 to +70*0 Dice*
MAX706EPA -40*0 to +85*0: 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706ESA -40*0 to +85*0 8 SO
MAX706MJA ,55*0 to +4 25*0 8 CERDIP**
MAX707CPA 0*0 to +70*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX707CSA 0*0 to +70*0: 8 SO
MAX707CUA 0*C to +70*0 8 [j MAX
MAX7D7C/D 0*0 to +70*0 Dice*
MAX707EPA -40*0 to +85*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX707ESA -40*0 to +85*0: 8 SO
MAX707MJA -55*0 to +125*0 8 CERDIP**
MAX708CPA 0*0 to +70*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708CSA 0*0 to +70*0 8 SO
MAX708CUA 0*0 to +70*0: 8 [JMAX
MAX708C/D 0*C to +70*0 Dice*
MAX7D8EPA -40*0 to +85*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708ESA -40*0 to +85*0 8 SO
MAX708MJA -55*0 to +115*0 8 CERDIP**
MAX813LCPA 0*C to +70*0 8 Plastic DIP
MAX813LCSA 0*0 to +70*0 8 SO
MAX813LCUA 0*0 to +70*0 8 [JMAX
MAX813LC/D 0*0 to +70*0: Dice*